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KataokeuaoTng:
MovréAo:

Part Number:

New Item (From)
New Item (To)

Totrog

Video Input Format
Video Output Format
AvdAuon

Control & Data

KRAMER
VP-440X
87-00002090
4/1/2021
31/5/2021
Scalers

HDMI
HDMI,HDBaseT
AK@60 (4:4:4)

Ethernet

Tiun Niavikng

1.996,40€ "

*zn TipA Alavikig ZuptrepihapBaverar ®.M.A. 24%

Kwdikog: E016839
Part Number: 87-00002090

H Tiun Apopa: Tepdyio

4K Video switcher - scaler HDBase & HDMI
Outputs



